STATE OF CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY PATROL

MOTOR CARRIER CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

CHP 809 (Rev. 4-16) OPI 062

I, the undersigned, certify that	
	(Contracted Carrier's Name)
holds a Motor Carrier of Property (MCP) Permit, Number	, which is valid through ,
(CA Null and the above named carrier is knowledgeable of and in compliance with	,
(check all that apply): Basic Inspection of Terminals Program, Cont	trolled Substances and Alcohol Testing Program, $\ \ \Box$ MCP
Signature	Printed Name
Title	Date
Services Provided For:	
(Contracting Carrier's Name)	(Contracting CA Number)
One copy of this certificate shall be provided to the person for whom servic retained by the motor carrier of property (<i>the contracted motor carrier</i>). Co or period of service plus two years, and shall be presented for inspection of Patrol or the Department of Motor Vehicles.	opies shall be retained by both parties for the duration of the contract
Safety, Service, and Security	An Internationally Accredited Agency Chp809_0419.pd
STATE OF CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY PATROL MOTOR CARRIER CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE CHP 809 (Rev. 4-16) OPI 062	
I, the undersigned, certify that	
	(Contracted Carrier's Name)
holds a Motor Carrier of Property (MCP) Permit, Number	, which is valid through ,
(CA Nu	
and the above named carrier is knowledgeable of and in compliance with	all applicable statutes and regulations including but not limited to
(check all that apply): Basic Inspection of Terminals Program, Cont	trolled Substances and Alcohol Testing Program, $\ \square$ MCP
Signature	Printed Name
Title	Date
Services Provided For:	
Services Provided For: (Contracting Carrier's Name)	(Contracting CA Number)
One copy of this certificate shall be provided to the person for whom service retained by the motor carrier of property <i>(the contracted motor carrier)</i> . Co or period of service plus two years, and shall be presented for inspection of	opies shall be retained by both parties for the duration of the contract

Patrol or the Department of Motor Vehicles.

